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Poids transport

Longueur transport (hors-tout)
Largeur transport (hors-tout)
Hauteur transport (hors-tout)
Force centrifuge

Alimentation moteur

Type de transmission
Immatriculation

450 kg
2200 mm
825 mm
1100 mm
13.5Kn
diesel
??7?

??7?
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770 kg
2180 mm
970 mm
diesel
non
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